

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 OF 2005

IN

WRIT PETITON (CIVIL NO.357/2004

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE LUDHIANA SOC. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification/clarification of Court's order dated 01/06/2005)

Date: 05/08/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the I.A. on next Friday, 12th August, 2005.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER